
2017-18 Financial Aid Application
W

h
at You

 N
eed

 to K
n

ow
!

You can now submit your application as early as October 1, 2016 for the 2017-2018 academic year!

Take a look at the great benefits!

The Application* Is Available Use Income & Tax 
Information From

You Will Submit 
this Application*

If You Plan to Attend 
College From

July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016 2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2014

2015

2015

2016

July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017

July 1, 2017  - June 30, 2018

July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

January 1, 2015

January 1, 2016

October 1, 2016

October 1, 2017

Alignment – Financial aid application process more 
aligned with the college admission process.

Certainty - Prior year taxes have already been 
completed so no more estimating.  And, since taxes 
have already been done, the IRS Data Retrieval may be 
available to transfer your tax data to your application.

Less Pressure - More time available to explore and 
understand �nancial aid options before state and 
school deadlines.

Remember - The California priority deadline remains 
March 2  . Remember to �le the application before 
March 2   to ensure maximum �nancial aid eligibility!nd

nd

*Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) or the California DREAM Act Application




