## **2017-18** Financial Aid Application

You can now submit your application as early as October 1, 2016 for the 2017-2018 academic year!

## Take a look at the great benefits!

- Alignment Financial aid application process more aligned with the college admission process.
- Certainty Prior year taxes have already been completed so no more estimating. And, since taxes have already been done, the IRS Data Retrieval may be available to transfer your tax data to your application.
- Less Pressure More time available to explore and understand financial aid options before state and school deadlines.
- Remember The California priority deadline remains March 2<sup>nd</sup>. Remember to file the application before March 2<sup>nd</sup> to ensure maximum financial aid eligibility!

If You Plan to Attend College From	You Will Submit this Application*	The Application* Is Available	Use Income & Tax Information From
July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016	2015-16	January 1, 2015	2014
July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017	2016-17	January 1, 2016	2015
July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018	2017-18	October 1, 2016	2015
July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019	2018-19	October 1, 2017	2016

\* Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) or the California DREAM Act Application